Support Groups & Programs

Day Kimball Healthcare

Adult Bereavement Support Group
Al-Anon

Alcoholics Anonymous

Amputee Clinic

Arthritis Support Group

Asthma Solutions
AWAKE
Better Breathing Club

Blood Pressure Screening Clinics

Breast Cancer Support Group
Cardio Puimonary Rehabilitation Classes
Caregiver Support Group

Diabetes Club

Family Training Seminar
(Alzheimer’s disease and other related dementias)

Flu & Pneumonia Immunization Clinics

Grandparents Raising Grandchildren Support Group
It's Your Life...Live it Well

Mammograms and Pap Tests

Multiple Sclerosis Support Group

Narcotics Anonymous

National Alliance for Mental lliness
Family Support and Education

Overeaters Anonymous
Parkinson’s Disease Support Group

Prepare for Surgery, Heal Faster

Quit Smoking Support Group

860-928-0422, ext.

860-928-6541
860-928-6541
860-963-6322
860-928-6541

860-774-3366, ext.

860-928-4344
860-963-6340
860-928-6541

860-774-3366, ext.

860-928-6541

860-774-3366, ext.

860-779-0252
860-963-6315
860-779-9270

860-928-4344
860-928-6541

860-928-6541

860-774-3366, ext.

860-564-6100
860-779-9270

860-928-6541, ext.

860-779-0398
860-928-6541

860-961-0318
860-933-4427
860-928-6541

860-774-3366, ext.
860-928-6541, ext.

860-963-6315
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Stroke Support Group

Traumatic Brain Injury Support Group

ADDICTION SERVICES:
Alanon Hotline
Alcoholics Anonymous (AA)
CT Council on Problem Gambling

860-963-6322
860-963-6322

888-825-2666
800-530-9511
800-346-6238



